
General Working Group Meeting (Attendance Roster)

Date: Thursday, September 15, 2022

Location: 5500 Overland - First Floor, Room 120 & Microsoft Teams

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address In Person Virtual

Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Anundsen Aimee Cargill aimee_anundsen@cargill.com n

Brady Matthew County of San Diego (858) 694-2892 mathew.brady@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Cacho Adolfo County of San Diego - DPW (619) 306-8165 adolfo.cacho@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Concannon Michael Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (951) 790-3430 mconcannon@pavementrecycling.com n

Contreras Araceli County of San Diego, DPW Materials Lab n

Cortez David Caltrans District 11 dave.m.cortez@dot.ca.gov n

Cruzetta Christian Superior Ready Mix Concrete ccruzeta@superiorrm.com n

De La Torre Roberto County of San Diego Roberto.DeLaTorre@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Encinas Randy City of San Diego rencinas@sandiego.gov n

Fitterer Rich Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 705-0768 rfitterer@kleinfelder.com n

Ford Doug Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (714) 826-3011 dougFord@pavementrecycling.com n

Forrest Nate California Nevada Cement Association (CNCA) (520) 235-0480 nathan.forrest@cncement.org n

Freiha George County of San Diego george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Gasaway Dave County of San Diego - DPW (858) 524-9852 edgar.gasaway@sdcounty.ca.gov n
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Gibson Michael Wood PLC (858) 650-9940 michael.gibson@woodplc.com n

Howe Duyen NV5 (760) 707-3696 Duyen.Howe@nv5.com n

Hudson Christopher City of San Diego (619) 527-8081 chudson@sandiego.gov n

Jones Dillon Roadsoup (314) 973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com n

Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Koohi Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 560-2125 sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Lahmann Joshua City of San Diego (619) 527-7509 jlahmann@sandiego.gov n

Limas Tony CalCIMA tlimas@calcima.org n

Lopez Jose Emultech jose.lopez@emultech.com n

Melo Rudiney Ammann America (904) 543-1691 rudiney.melo@ammann.com n

Metcalf Scott Ergon Scott.Metcalf@ergon.com n

Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net n

Moneda Patrick City of Chula Vista PMoneda@chulavistaca.gov n

Morgan William County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3087 william.morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Mott Orland Mott Engineering (858) 694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov n
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Ochoa Al Kleinfelder ALOchoa@Kleinfelder.com n

Olgeirsson Amanda Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 373-7825 aolgeirsson@kleinfelder.com n

Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials (619) 572-9564 PicenoR@vmcmail.com n

Pirouzian Ali County of San Diego (619) 306-8140 Ali.Pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Pound Matt Lehigh Hanson (760) 443-3555 Matthew.Pound@lehighhanson.com n

Richardson Cameron Ingevity 279.400.9255 cameron.richardson@ingevity.com n

Richardson J SRMCP jrichardson@srmcp.com n

Rizzutto Shawn Caltrans District 11 shawn.j.rizzutto@dot.ca.gov n

Saenz Tim RMA Companies tsaenz@rmacompanies.com n

Sasson Shani Road Soup of California (786) 252-5522 Shani@roadsoup.com n

Smith R rdsmith2009@gmail.com n

Smith Michael CEMEX n

Soylu Soner Ekologic Consulting soner@ekolojikconsulting.com n

Sparks Chris The Sparks Co chris@thesparksco.com n

Staebell Dan Cargill Dan_Staebell@cargill.com n
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Valle William City of Chula Vista wvalle@chulavistaca.gov n

Van Nyhuis Jon Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. jonv@pavementrecycling.com n

Vance Aida City of San Diego (619) 527-8074 avance@sandiego.gov n

Warner Jim SRM Contracting & Paving jwarner@srmcp.com n

Weihe Steve County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2559 steve.weihe@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Willis Joshua CEMEX joshua.willis@cemex.com n

Yeb Chantrea Kleinfelder Construction Services cyeb@kleinfelder.com n
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